

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					Abstr. of area
(1/1) Providing and fixing brick masonry pillar do - do as per 1.00 k.m @ 3802.90 vide m.p. (5) Rs. 3803.20					
(2/2) Providing refence pillars do - do as per 1.00 k.m @ 1757.32 vide m.p. (5) Rs. 1757.20					
(3/3) cleaning and					

					grubbing soil
					do - do as per 0.70 Haul @ 51133.76 vide m.p. (5) Rs. 35793.20
(4)					consolidation of earth work obtain from pits do - do as per 178.2 m ³ @ 141.14 Rs. 25152.00 vide m.p. (5)
(5)					Excavation for box cutting do - do as per 85.5 m ³ @ 74.16 vide m.p. (5) Rs. 6340.20

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(6) consist of					
granular sub					
base & drainage					
per sq					
344.34 m ² @ 29.93					
vide mtr p 6					Rs. 10102692
(7) consist of un					
reinforced concrete					
concrete drain					
do - do approx					
237.89 m ² @ 71.68.95					
vide mtr p 8					Rs. 1705421
(8) consist of					

Sub grade and					
earth Shutter					
do - do approx					
617.2 m ² @ 176.86					
vide mtr p 4					Rs. 109157
					Rs. 2875055
Add (12% + 1%)					Rs. 3737572
65% thickness					
					Rs. 3248812
Less 2.89% approx					Rs. 938902
					Rs. 3154922
Less 1% approx					
(9) cost of work as per					
253.12 m ² @ 3813.94					Rs. 9653842
					Rs. 3840439

Continuation

Scanned with CamScanner